POLARIZATION ROTATORS/CONTROLLERS/ANALYZERS
1DTS0072 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 14-Jan-2005
Small Receptacle Package - 1 Element
Features
• User friendly lab package or compact package for inside
systems
• Singlemode, multimode, and polarization maintaining (PM)
fiber versions available

(input) 8/125 PM (output) fiber pigtails and rotatable plate polarizer, half wave and quarter wave plates
with 40dB return loss and no connectors
Ordering example for standard parts
A researcher is studying the properties of polarization maintaining fiber, and needs to take light from a polarization maintaining fiber,
clean up the polarization of the light coming out, and launch it into another polarization maintaining fiber. The researcher wants to be
able to rotate the polarization, so he can launch into either the slow axis or fast axis of the second fiber, depending on the
experiment.  A polarizer and half wave plate combination will suffice for this application.  All the patchcords in the lab are terminated
with Super FC/PC connectors, so the researcher wants a receptacle style setup to use these patchcords.
Bar Code Part Number Description
8936 FPR-01-33-1550-P-P-1&2 Fiber Polarization Rotator for 1550 nm PM fiber with rotatable plate polarizer and half
wave plate and receptacles for flat, super or ultra FC/PC connectors.
4
Receptacle Style Fiber to
Fiber Polarization Rotator: FPR-0A-XY-W-I-O-R
Pigtail Style Fiber to Fiber
Polarization Rotator: FPR-1A-11-W-a/b-I-O-R-LB-XY-JD-L
Size: 1 = Standard housing
2 = Miniature housing
Input and Output Receptacle Codes:
3 = Super, Ultra, or Standard FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC†
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC†
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheets for other
receptacles
† Only available in standard housing. Wavelength:  Specify in nanometers
Polarization Optics Installed
1 = Plate polarizer
2 = Half wave plate
3 = Quarter wave plate
Output Fiber type: M = Multimode
Input Fiber type: S = Singlemode
P = Polarization
maintaining
Size: 1 = Standard housing
2 = Miniature housing
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
Fiber core/cladding sizes, in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm SM fiber
See Tables 1 - 5 of the Standard Tables data
sheet for other standard fiber sizes
Polarization Optics Installed
1 = Plate Polarizer
1G = Glan-Thompson polarizer
2 = Half wave plate
3 = Quarter wave plate
Fiber Length, in meters, on each side of the
device Example: To order 1 meter of fiber at the
input and 7 meters at the output, replace “L”
with 1,7
Fiber Jacket Type:
1 = 900 Micron OD hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable
See Table 7 of the Standard Tables data sheets
for other jacket types
Input and Output Connector Codes:
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheet for
other connectors
Backreflection level: 25, 40, 50, or 60dB
60dB for 1300 and 1550 nm only
(I) Input Fiber type: M = Multimode
(O) Output Fiber type: S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
Questionnaire
1. What is the operating wavelength for your system?
2. What type of fiber are you using on the input and output?